
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

24,855.18$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

24,855.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

24,855.18$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

24,855.18$

75,561.93$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

75,561.93$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

519,021.18$

10,246.95$
0.00$

10,246.95$
529,268.13$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

519,021.18$

10,246.95$
0.00

10,246.95
529,268.13$

1,737,776.08$

30,753.16$
0.00$

30,753.16$
1,768,529.24$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

3,607.14$
0.00$

3,607.14$
3,607.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

3,607.14$
0.00

3,607.14
3,607.14$

0.00$

10,825.75$
0.00$

10,825.75$
10,825.75$

$
$
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1 5



09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

697,162.68$

8,620.42$
0.00$

8,620.42$
705,783.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

697,162.68$

8,620.42$
0.00

8,620.42
705,783.10$

2,206,586.17$

25,871.61$
0.00$

25,871.61$
2,232,457.78$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

466,511.89$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

466,511.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

466,511.89$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

466,511.89$

1,387,246.71$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,387,246.71$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

617,454.96$

33,604.46$
0.00$

33,604.46$
651,059.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

617,454.96$

33,604.46$
0.00

33,604.46
651,059.42$

1,923,978.17$

100,853.71$
0.00$

100,853.71$
2,024,831.88$

$
$
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2 5



09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

79,574.68$

26,049.74$
0.00$

26,049.74$
105,624.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

79,574.68$

26,049.74$
0.00

26,049.74
105,624.42$

241,372.38$

78,180.50$
0.00$

78,180.50$
319,552.88$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

122,559.69$

63,347.79$
0.00$

63,347.79$
185,907.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

122,559.69$

63,347.79$
0.00

63,347.79
185,907.48$

988,557.74$

190,119.41$
0.00$

190,119.41$
1,178,677.15$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

854,535.05$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

854,535.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

854,535.05$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

854,535.05$

2,433,017.80$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,433,017.80$
$
$
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3 5



09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

81,263.04$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

81,263.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

81,263.04$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

81,263.04$

223,253.23$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

223,253.23$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified School District #27
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

621,792.45$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

621,792.45$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

621,792.45$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

621,792.45$

1,998,959.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,998,959.00$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified School District No. 32
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

46,059.02$

62,458.37$
0.00$

62,458.37$
108,517.39$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

46,059.02$

62,458.37$
0.00

62,458.37
108,517.39$

431,602.01$

187,450.09$
0.00$

187,450.09$
619,052.10$

$
$
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4 5



09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

139,540.90$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

139,540.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

139,540.90$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

139,540.90$

607,273.86$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

607,273.86$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

186,408.16$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

186,408.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

186,408.16$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

186,408.16$

562,905.84$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

562,905.84$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,456,738.88$

207,934.87$
0.00$

207,934.87$
4,664,673.75$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,456,738.88$

207,934.87$
0.00

207,934.87
4,664,673.75$

14,818,090.92$

624,054.23$
0.00$

624,054.23$
15,442,145.15$

$
$
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